CATERING

(24 - 48 HOUR NOTICE)

10 person minimum,
price per person

PACKAGE #1 15.99

Meatballs, Pasta, Salad (Garden or Caesar), Bread, Butter & Cookies

PACKAGE #2 15.99

Chicken, Pasta, Salad (Garden or Caesar), Bread, Butter & Cookies

PACKAGE #3 15.99

Italian Beef, Pasta, Salad (Garden or Caesar), Bread, Butter & Cookies

LUNCH BOX 13.99

6” Sub, Chips, Cookie and Choice of Macaroni Salad, Pasta Salad or Fruit Cup

MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN

Chicken marinated in olive oil, garlic, rosemary, and parsley

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Breaded boneless chicken breast in red sauce with melted mozzarella

LEMON CHICKEN

Breaded boneless chicken breast in a garlic lemon sauce

EGGPLANT PARMESAN

Eggplant in red sauce with melted mozzarella

SAUSAGE IN RED SAUCE

SAUSAGE WITH SWEET PEPPERS

MEATBALLS WITH SAUCE

VESUVIO POTATOES

GRILLED VEGETABLES (Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots)

PASTA (Rigatoni or Spaghetti) with marinara
RAVIOLI with marinara

BAKED MOSTACCOLI with marinara
CAVATELLI with marinara

LASAGNA cChoice of Meat, Cheese or Spinach

GARDEN Tomato, cucumber, onion, green pepper, black olives

JULIENNE

Turkey, ham, salami, egg, tomato, cheddar & mozzarella

SERINO

Pepperoni, genoa salami, tomato, pepperoncini, provolone & mozzarella

GREEK
Romaine lettuce, Feta, green peppers, tomato, onion, olives
& homemade Greek dressing

MARINATED CHICKEN

Grilled chicken, green peppers, tomato & onion

CAESAR

Romaine lettuce, tomato, croutons, Parmesan cheese & Caesar dressing

CAESAR WITH CHICKEN
PASTA SALAD

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
25.00
25.00

35.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

30.00
35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

30.00

35.00
40.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00
80.00
80.00
50.00
50.00

70.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

60.00
70.00

70.00

70.00

70.00
60.00

70.00
80.00

CATERING

(24 - 48 HOUR NOTICE)

30" SuB 39.99
SMALL SUB TRAY (18 - 2" Pieces) 52.99
LARGE SUB TRAY (27 - 2" Pieces) 74.99
3 FOOT PARTY SUB (Serves 20-25)  99.99
6 FOOT PARTY SUB (Serves 40-45) 169.99

Includes
Bread
SMALL TRAY Option of cubed or sliced (Condiments NOT included) 49.99
LARGE TRAY oOption of cubed or sliced (Condiments NOT included) 69.99
ITALIAN BEEF (1 LB makes 3-5 Sandwiches) with Juice perLB 13.99
ITALIAN SAUSAGE (1 LB makes 3-5 Sandwiches) perLB 5.99
SWEET OR HOT PEPPERS (1 Pint) 5.99
FRENCH BREAD (30") 3.99
CANNOLI TRAY (Dozen) 39.99
TIRAMISU TRAY 39.99
COOKIE TRAY (Chocolate Chip or Macadamia) Sm (32) 24.99 Lg (64) 35.99
CHOCOLATE CAKE Double layered 19.99
SETTINGS FOR 10 (Plates, Forks, Knives, and Napkins) 3.00
WARMING KIT (Pan, Rack, Canned Heat) 7.95

P
)

SERINO’S

MON - FRI MON - FRI
7am 10 4pm 7am TO 6pm
SAT - 10am 10 4pm SAT - 10am 10 4pm
SUN - closed SUN - closed

1/24 ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

fow
serinodeli.com

Fkkkdkkkdkkdkxkxxxx ECRWSSEDDM ****

P PERRT
Postal Customer U.S. POSTAGE
PAID
r@DESIGN. PRINT. MAIL. ADDISON, IL
il PERMIT NO. 95

SERINO’'S

630-620-2662

1720 ARMY TRAIL ROAD
ADDISON, IL

Fax - 630-620-2664

EASY ONLINE ORDERING AT

: Uber
Gnmua 5“‘[“9 | Eats

WE DELIVER
Monday - Friday 11am-2pm

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



