

10 person minimum, price per person

PACKAGE #1 15.99

Meatballs, Pasta, Salad (Garden or Caesar), Bread, Butter & Cookies

PACKAGE #2 15.99

Chicken, Pasta, Salad (Garden or Caesar), Bread, Butter & Cookies

PACKAGE #3 15.99

Italian Beef, Pasta, Salad (Garden or Caesar), Bread, Butter & Cookies

LUNCH BOX 13.99

6" Sub, Chips, Cookie and Choice of Macaroni Salad, Pasta Salad or Fruit Cup

ENTUEEC	Serves	Serves
ENTREES	6-8	12-15
MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN Chicken marinated in olive oil, garlic, rosemary, and parsley	40.00	80.00
CHICKEN PARMESAN Breaded boneless chicken breast in red sauce with melted mozzarella	40.00	80.00
<b>LEMON CHICKEN</b> Breaded boneless chicken breast in a garlic lemon sauce	40.00	80.00
EGGPLANT PARMESAN Eggplant in red sauce with melted mozzarella	40.00	80.00
SAUSAGE IN RED SAUCE	40.00	80.00
SAUSAGE WITH SWEET PEPPERS	40.00	80.00
MEATBALLS WITH SAUCE	40.00	80.00
VESUVIO POTATOES	25.00	50.00
GRILLED VEGETABLES (Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots)	25.00	50.00
DACTA Vodka or Bolognese (Meat Sauce)	Serves	Serves
FAOIA ADD 10.00 Haif Tray   20.00 Full Tray	10-15	20-25
PASTA (Rigatoni or Spaghetti) with marinara	35.00	70.00
RAVIOLI with marinara	40.00	80.00
BAKED MOSTACCOLI with marinara	40.00	80.00
CAVATELLI with marinara	40.00	80.00
LASAGNA Choice of Meat, Cheese or Spinach	40.00	80.00
ONIADO	Serves	Serves
SALADS	10-15	20-25
GARDEN Tomato, cucumber, onion, green pepper, black olives	30.00	60.00
JULIENNE Turkey, ham, salami, egg, tomato, cheddar & mozzarella	35.00	70.00
SERINO Pepperoni, genoa salami, tomato, pepperoncini, provolone & mozzarella	35.00	70.00
GREEK Romaine lettuce, Feta, green peppers, tomato, onion, olives & homemade Greek dressing	35.00	70.00
MARINATED CHICKEN Grilled chicken, green peppers, tomato & onion	35.00	70.00
CAESAR Romaine lettuce, tomato, croutons, Parmesan cheese & Caesar dressing	30.00 g	60.00
CAESAR WITH CHICKEN	35.00	70.00
PASTA SALAD	40.00	80.00



30" SUB 39.99 SMALL SUB TRAY (18 - 2" Pieces) 52.99 LARGE SUB TRAY (27 - 2" Pieces) 3 FOOT PARTY SUB (Serves 20-25) 99.99 6 FOOT PARTY SUB (Serves 40-45) 169.99

Includes Bread

SMALL TRAY Option of cubed or sliced (Condiments NOT inc	cluded) 49.99
LARGE TRAY Option of cubed or sliced (Condiments NOT inc	cluded) 69.99
ITALIAN BEEF (1 LB makes 3-5 Sandwiches) with Juice	per LB <b>13</b> .99
FRESH ITALIAN SAUSAGE (1 LB makes 3-5 Sandwiches)	per LB 5.99
SWEET OR HOT PEPPERS (1 Pint)	5.99
FRENCH BREAD (30")	3.99

CANNOLI TRAY (Dozen)	39.99
TIRAMISU TRAY	39.99
COOKIE TRAY (Chocolate Chip or Macadamia)	Sm (32) 24.99 Lg (64) 35.99
CHOCOLATE CAKE Double layered	19.99
SETTINGS FOR 10 (Plates, Forks, Knives, and Napkins)	3.00
WARMING KIT (Pan, Rack, Canned Heat)	7.95



**DRIVE-THRU HOURS** 

MON - FRI 7am to 4pm SAT - 10am to 4pm SUN - closed

MON - FRI 7ат то 6рт **SAT - 10am TO 4pm** SUN - closed





630-620-2662 **1720 ARMY TRAIL ROAD** ADDISON, IL Fax - 630-620-2664

**EASY ONLINE ORDERING AT** 









**WE DELIVER** Monday - Friday 11am-2pm

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE